15 Mart 2023 Garsamba

1. Kogu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

GANYAN(5) 2,05 b, IKILI(5/7) 6,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(5/7) 9,40 £, UCLU BAHIS(5/7/1) :7,17 b, PLASE(S) :1,05 £, PLASE(7) :1,25 ©

At ismi
MELDE KIZ(5)

PAMUCAK(7)
ALEVIN RENGI(1)
BERKAY GUZELI(2)
MRKIZIM®)
SERKANIN KiZI(8)
ESTER(4)

CALIOBALI(3)

Yas
4ykk

4ykk
4yak
4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4yak

4yak

Yaris Sonuglan

MaiderVDHOW/Disi

1.)108.000 &
1.)24.840 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SILAH- VELDEGLU

ZENGINOGLU - ALYA EYLUL
ADANR- DUSLERSULTAN
BERKAY EFE- SENOCAK GUZELI
BERKSOY - TATLIM

KAZBERT (RU) - BURHANIYE
ENGINHAN - KUQUK

GELIBOLU- ALTINATES

Siklet
54

58

58

58

55

58

58

56

243200 ¢
2)9.936 ¢

Jokey
ACEYLAN

ASOZEN
T.YILDIZ
F.ARSLAN
CALTUN
U.BARLIK
EAKTUG

AYILDIZ

Sahip
NEH. ORHON

UGU. KORKUT
C. SAL. TAVUKCU
RUK. ATAS

ERE. AKBULUT
MEH. ALTIN

A NEC. HING

ZAF. TEMUGIN

58 kg,

3.)21.600 ¢
3)4.968 ¢

Antrendrii
SEN.SEN

MURAKKILIG
TYILMAZ
OF.TASDELEN
HACAR

HUS KARABULUT
ANHING

U.TEMUGIN

istanbul Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

1,5 Boy
2 Boy
8,5 Boy

7 Boy

2000 Sentetik
4.)10.800 t
4)2484 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
22440 2,05 1
22459 450 5
22489 2,05 3
22654 9,20 6
22782 61,90 4
22839 26,15 8
23021 21,10 7
24343 26,90 2

G Gk.

1,5 boy

2 boy

HP

32

35

29

12

18



